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563A
Brighouse - Halifax 563

563A

Halifax - Brighouse
Horton Street, Church Street, South Parade, Shay Syke, Shaw Hill, Free School Lane, Heath Road,
Skircoat Green Road, Godfrey Road, Dudwell Lane, Copley Lane, Calder Terrace, Copley Lane, Wakefield
Road, Stainland Road, Rochdale Road, Saddleworth Road, Briggate, Huddersfield Road, Dewsbury Road,
Clough Lane, Slade Lane, Crowtrees Lane, Church Street, Thornhill Road, Bramston Street, Bridge End,
Rastrick Bridge, Briggate, Owler Ings Road, Gooder Street, Ganny Road, Brighouse Bus Station.

563
Brighouse - Halifax
Brighouse Bus Station, Market Street, Ganny Road, Ludenscheid Link Road, Huddersfield Road, Gooder
Lane, Rastrick Common, Ogden Lane, Church Street, Crowtrees Lane, Slade Lane, Clough Lane,
Dewsbury Road, Southgate, Town Hall Street, Huddersfield Road, Briggate, Saddleworth Road, Stainland
Road, Wakefield Road, Copley Lane, Calder Terrace, Copley Lane, Dudwell Lane, Godfrey Road, Skircoat
Green Road, Heath Road, Free School Lane, Shaw Hill, Huddersfield Road, Shaw Hill, Shay Syke, South
Parade, New Road, Horton Street.

Halifax - Brighouse
Horton Street, Church Street, South Parade, Shay Syke, Shaw Hill, Free School Lane, Heath Road,
Skircoat Green Road, Godfrey Road, Dudwell Lane, Copley Lane, Calder Terrace, Copley Lane, Wakefield
Road, Stainland Road, Rochdale Road, Saddleworth Road, Briggate, Huddersfield Road, Dewsbury Road,
Clough Lane, Slade Lane, Crowtrees Lane, Church Street, Ogden Lane, Rastrick Common, Gooder Lane,
Huddersfield Road, Ludenscheid Link Road, Brighouse Bus Station.

Operated by:
Team Pennine 01422 553576
Team Pennine Unit G10 Lowfields Business Park Elland West Yorkshire HX5 9HD
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Monday to Friday
Halifax - Brighouse

563A 563 563 563 563 563 563 563 563 563
Halifax Horton Street 0745 0900 1000 1100 1200 1300 1400 1500 1605 1715
Calderdale Royal Hospital 0758 0913 1013 1113 1213 1313 1413 1515 1623 1734
Copley 0805 0918 1018 1118 1218 1318 1418 1521 1629 1738
West Vale Rochdale Road 0812 0924 1024 1124 1224 1324 1424 1527 1636 1745
Elland Huddersfield Road 0818 0929 1029 1129 1229 1329 1429 1532 1641 1750
Rastrick Library 0830 0938 1037 1137 1237 1337 1437 1541 1650 1800
Bramstone Street Capel
Street 0832

Brighouse Bus Station 0842 0948 1047 1147 1247 1347 1447 1551 1700 1810

563
Halifax Horton Street 1815
Calderdale Royal Hospital 1828
Copley 1833
West Vale Rochdale Road 1838
Elland Huddersfield Road 1843
Rastrick Library 1851
Brighouse Bus Station 1900

Code: Adjoining or near Railway Station

Brighouse - Halifax
563 563 563 563 563 563 563 563 563 563

Brighouse Bus Station 0740 0850 0955 1055 1155 1255 1355 1455 1556 1707
Rastrick Library 0751 0900 1004 1104 1204 1304 1404 1505 1606 1717
Elland Southgate 0800 0908 1013 1113 1213 1313 1413 1513 1614 1727
West Vale Stainland Road 0809 0914 1018 1118 1218 1318 1418 1520 1621 1735
Copley 0820 0921 1024 1124 1224 1324 1424 1525 1628 1742
Calderdale Royal Hospital 0826 0926 1029 1129 1229 1329 1429 1531 1634 1748
Halifax Horton Street 0839 0939 1042 1142 1242 1342 1442 1544 1645 1800

563 563
Brighouse Bus Station 1815 1905
Rastrick Library 1824 1914
Elland Southgate 1831 1922
West Vale Stainland Road 1838
Copley 1843
Calderdale Royal Hospital 1848
Halifax Horton Street 1858

Code: Adjoining or near Railway Station
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Saturday
Halifax - Brighouse

563 563 563 563 563 563 563 563 563 563
Halifax Horton Street 0800 0900 1000 1100 1200 1300 1400 1500 1600 1700
Calderdale Royal Hospital 0813 0913 1013 1114 1214 1314 1414 1514 1614 1714
Copley 0818 0918 1018 1119 1219 1319 1419 1519 1619 1719
West Vale Rochdale Road 0823 0923 1023 1124 1224 1324 1424 1524 1624 1724
Elland Huddersfield Road 0827 0927 1027 1128 1228 1328 1428 1528 1628 1728
Rastrick Library 0836 0936 1036 1137 1237 1337 1437 1537 1637 1737
Brighouse Bus Station 0846 0946 1046 1147 1247 1347 1447 1547 1647 1747

563
Halifax Horton Street 1800
Calderdale Royal Hospital 1812
Copley 1817
West Vale Rochdale Road 1823
Elland Huddersfield Road 1827
Rastrick Library 1836
Brighouse Bus Station 1846

Code: Adjoining or near Railway Station
Brighouse - Halifax

563 563 563 563 563 563 563 563 563 563
Brighouse Bus Station 0750 0855 0955 1055 1155 1255 1355 1455 1555 1655
Rastrick Library 0757 0903 1004 1104 1204 1304 1404 1504 1604 1703
Elland Southgate 0805 0912 1012 1112 1212 1312 1412 1512 1612 1711
West Vale Stainland Road 0811 0917 1018 1118 1218 1318 1418 1518 1618 1717
Copley 0817 0923 1023 1123 1223 1323 1423 1523 1623 1723
Calderdale Royal Hospital 0822 0928 1028 1128 1228 1328 1428 1528 1628 1728
Halifax Horton Street 0835 0941 1041 1141 1241 1341 1441 1541 1641 1741

563
Brighouse Bus Station 1755
Rastrick Library 1803
Elland Southgate 1811
West Vale Stainland Road 1817
Copley 1823
Calderdale Royal Hospital 1828
Halifax Horton Street 1841

Code: Adjoining or near Railway Station
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Sunday
Halifax - Brighouse

563 563 563 563
Halifax Horton Street 1000 1200 1400 1600
Calderdale Royal Hospital 1013 1213 1413 1613
Copley 1018 1218 1418 1618
West Vale Rochdale Road 1023 1223 1423 1623
Elland Huddersfield Road 1027 1227 1427 1627
Rastrick Library 1036 1236 1436 1636
Brighouse Bus Station 1046 1246 1446 1646

Code: Adjoining or near Railway Station
Brighouse - Halifax

563 563 563 563
Brighouse Bus Station 1055 1255 1455 1655
Rastrick Library 1104 1304 1504 1704
Elland Southgate 1112 1312 1512 1712
West Vale Stainland Road 1118 1318 1518 1718
Copley 1123 1323 1523 1723
Calderdale Royal Hospital 1128 1328 1528 1728
Halifax Horton Street 1141 1341 1541 1741

Code: Adjoining or near Railway Station


